LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP

LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP

ISIN:  US5398301094

Overview

2024/07/16 22:00:02

Price
468.58 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

1.01% (4.70)

US5398301094
LMT

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

103,132 EUR
S&P 500

467.35 USD (100)
470.00 USD (200)
463.75 USD
469.19 USD
463.75 USD
463.88 USD
467.993012 USD
736,547
344,692,246.63
26,545

WKN: 539830109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5398301094&ID_NOTATION=271715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5398301094&ID_NOTATION=271715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb4bb4a6015c4fde8aae0a77e8e82eb3754e623b44bfc8c1e13430b5c061eaf4&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=40acfaec04c89eac8&time=1721302176&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5702a5d24d10b7c4f26255fe90a6a9d65164536baefad4480dbf2ed518fa880&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b8fa823147cb1cc6&time=1721302176&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edf6388875b8830be46a1a70dfa35c4abae051b38c61864cbab98e9ade192f82&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22b06290b88df7ee3&time=1721302176&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42b4a70d4e46fe7877134a93b4175491940eac154412397b6f51071ce6b00343&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8d7114ee742086507&time=1721302176&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=641c034ba269950f53494dc90755cb61a6001fbbbf94fc4072ccf1246efe39f7&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f75c41bca8a6dbb96&time=1721302176&tool=RSC

LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:02

Price
468.58 USD

Difference

General attributes

1.01% (4.70)

ISIN US5398301094
Symbol LMT
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 103,132 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 467.35 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 470.00 USD (200)
Open 463.75 USD
High 469.19 USD
Low 463.75 USD
Close (prev. day) 463.88 USD
VWAP 467.993012 USD
Volume (pcs) 736,547
Trading volume 344,692,246.63
Number of trades 26,545
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.35% +0.92% +24.25%
Perf (abs.) +10.74 +4.27 +91.44
Beta -0.10 0.13 0.28
Volatility 13.46 16.60 21.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2023/

Time

12:54

13:00

13:06

10:37

17:35

Price

430.00 EUR

429.50 EUR

431.05 EUR

429.55 EUR

430.00 CHF

463.52 USD (777,605
464.68 USD (949,454
455.62 USD (1,015,519
446.88 USD (1,132,665
475.69 USD (2024/06/24
413.92 USD (2024/02/14
479.50 USD (2023/07/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
393.77 USD (2023/10/06)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.13 32
0.00 3
0.05 13
0.00 2
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=271715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385999
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588970

LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

01/12

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/17

2024/
05/21

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

22:00

08:01

17:27

10:20

18:43

11:19

12:30

08:08

468.58 USD 344.69

428.40 EUR

458.00 USD

432.20 EUR

433.85 EUR

427.90 EUR

430.10 EUR

428.25 EUR

0.00

0.06

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

26,545
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12884

LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

LOCKHEED MARTIN ﬁ

Contact Details

LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP.

6801 Rockledge Drive - 20817-1877

Bethesda

Telefon: +1-301-897-6000

Fax: +

E-mail: info@lockheedmartin.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Heather Wilson
Bruce Carlson
David Burritt
Debra Reed-
Klages

Jeh Johnson
John Donovan
Joseph Dunford
Patricia
Yarrington
Thomas Falk
Vicki Hollub
James D. Taiclet
Chris Wronsky
Dean Acosta
Frank A. St. John
Greg Ulmer

Jay Malave

Leo Mackay
Mark Stewart
Maryanne Lavan
Michael
Williamson
Robert Lightfood
Rod Makoske
Shelly O'Neill

Stoneman
Stephanie C. Hill

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@lockheedmartin.com

LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP

Tim Cahill Member of Executive
Committee
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